May 21 2024 (16:08) India Rail Info

Howrah - Patna Jan Shatabdi Express (PT)/12023 - JShtb - ECR
HWH/Howrah Junction to CRJ/Chittaranjan
3h Om - 224 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 14:05 9 |1 0 83 |12 [ER
2 DGR |Durgapur 15:58 16:00 2m |3 |1 157 |77 |73 |ER
3) ASN  |Asansol Junction 16:33 16:42 I9Im (4 |1 199 (66 [106 |ER
4 |(CRJ Chittaranjan 17:05 17:07 2m (3 |1 224 (62 |[178 |ER
5 |UMT |Jamtara 17:21 17:22 m (1 |1 239 (81 [194 [ER
6 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 17:53 17:55 2m |2 |1 281 |72 [248 |ER
7  |JSME |Jasidih Junction 18:19 18:22 3m (2 |1 310 |52 |260 [ER
8 A Jhajha 19:13 19:18 5m (3 |1 354 (98 (138 [ECR
9 |UMU |Jamui 19:34 19:36 2m |1 |1 380 (78 |87 [ECR
10 |[LKR Luckeesarai Junction 19:58 20:00 2m |3 |1 408 (83 (153 |ECR
11 |HTZ  |Hathidah Junction 20:18 20:20 2m |2 |1 433 |44 |50 |ECR
12 |MKA |Mokama 20:31 20:33 2m |3 |1 441 103 |144 |ECR
13 |BARH |Barh 20:48 20:50 2m |3 |1 467 |60 |134 |ECR
14 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 21:08 21:10 2m |2 |1 485 (101 |48 |ECR
15 [PNC |Patna Saheb 21:31 21:33 2m (2,3 |1 521 (13 |58 [ECR
16 |PNBE |Patna junction 22:20 1T 530 |- 57 |ECR

May 21 2024 (16:08) https://indiarailinfo.com




